VA NEBRASKA-WESTERN IOWA HEALTH CARE SYSTEM             

RESEARCH SERVICE (151)

INSTITUTIONAL SUPPORT CONTACT LIST


	Service and Mail Code
	Address Request To:
	Follow-Up Contact:
	Comments

	Pathology and Laboratory Medicine

(PALM)

113
	Chief

Edward Adickes, D.O.
	Associate Chief

Richard Baltaro, M.D.

(402) 995 - 3389

E-mail: Richard.Baltaro@va.gov
or baltaro@pathology.creighton.edu
	Follow-Up Contact

Debra Atterson

(402) 995 - 3389


	Medicine

111
	Chief

Gary Gorby, M.D.
	Administrative Officer

Steve Fogerty

(402) 995 - 3604/Pgr: 13-359

E-mail: Steve.Fogerty@va.gov
	(Includes outpatient and nursing)

	Pharmacy

119
	Chief

Janelle Wormuth, Pharm.D.
	Research Pharmacist

Lisa Chandler, Pharm.D.

(402) 995 - 3761/Pgr: 13-382

E-mail:Elisabeth.Chandler@va.gov
	

	Radiology and/or Nuclear Medicine
114
	Chief
Donald Orton, M.D.
	Nancy Munger
(402) 995 - 3397
	Imaging Services

	Surgery

112
	Acting Chief

Jason Johanning, M.D.

E-mail: jjohanning@unmc.edu
	Administrative Officer

Greg Shearer

(402) 995 - 3610
	

	Cardiology

111C
	Chief

Edward O’Leary, M.D.
	(402) 995 – 3347
Pager: (402) 888 - 7822
E-mail: eoleary@unmc.edu
	

	Pulmonary

111I
	Chief

Naresh Dewan, M.D.

(402) 995 - 4039
	Mike Caldwell, RRT

111RT

(402) 995 - 3312/Pager: 13-294
	Includes Pulmonary Function Testing

	Nursing

118
	Associate Director

Patient/Nursing Services
Eileen Kingston

(402) 995 – 3316

	
	

	Nursing

Service Line Managers

118
	Medicine Nurse Manager
Cathie Schmit

(402) 995 - 3314
	Surgical Nurse Manager
Tammy Bockman

(402) 995 - 4135
	MH&BSD (Acting)
Dean List 
Center Mall
(402) 599-2186

	Nursing

ICU Nurse Manager

118
	ICU Nurse Manager

Christine Ellett

(402) 995 - 3945/Pager: 13-148
	
	

	Privacy Officers
136D1
	Karyn Stodden
(402) 995 - 3427

E-mail: Karyn.Stodden@va.gov
	Janice Sandquist, RHIA, CPC

(402) 599 - 2108

E-mail:Janice.Sandquist@va.gov 
	

	Information Security Officers
ISO
	Information Security Officer (ISO)
Joe Elbaum

(402) 995 - 3558
Cell: (402) 669 - 2992

E-mail: Joseph.Elbaum@va.gov
	Alternate ISO

Stephen Quinn

(402) 995 - 3558

Cell: (402) 210 - 0323

E-mail: Stephen.Quinn2@va.gov
	Roger VanEpps

IRM Site Manager

(402) 995 - 4572

	AFGE Local #2270

Union Office
	President

Mike Crawford

(402) 995 - 4400

E-mail:Michael.Crawford@va.gov
	Julie Springer

(402) 995 - 5356

E-mail: Julie.Springer@va.gov
	Associate Director for Patient Care

Eileen Kingston

(402) 995 - 3316

	Clinical Research Unit

151
	Larry Krafka, RN
(402) 995 - 4045
	Director, CRU Subcommittee

Robert Anderson, M.D.

(402) 995 - 4312

E-mail: Robert.Anderson4@va.gov
	Request the CRU Support Letter from the site manager

	Health Techs
	Terry Hunt
(402) 995 - 4324
	
	

	Chief of Staff (COS)

11
	Thomas Lynch, M.D.

(402) 995 - 3106
	
	

	Research Compliance Officer (RCO)

00C
	Thomas Sinnette, CCP, CMB

(402) 995 - 3021/Pager: 13-386

E-mail: Thomas.Sinnette@va.gov
	Miriam Chapman, RHIA,CPC
(402) 995-4290

Miriam.Chapman@va.gov
	


Changes in this form should be forwarded to Denise Olsen at ext. 3932 or e-mail: Denise.Olsen@va.gov.                     
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